Chemie fur Bio-Oberstufe
Mathe Dyskalkulie

Deutsch LRS
Mathe Klasse 7

Franzosisch Klasse 8

Franzosisch Klasse 9+10

Fordermal3nahmen 1. Halbjahr 2023/2024

11. Klassen
7-12

7-12
7.Klasse
8.Klasse
9.+10.Klasse

Frau Hanke

Herr Hirt

Frau Winkler
Herr Silva Taube
Frau Agard

Frau Agard

Mo 7.+8.Std.
Do 8.Std.
Di 8.Std.
Do 8.Std.
Di 8.Std.
Di 9.Std.

Bi-2
R.122
R.114
R.114
R.22
R.22

Stand: 06.09.2023



